Mewar University
Feedback Analysis Session 2018-19 (In Percentage)

Criteria Q. No. Question Unsatisfactory | Satisfactory | Good | Very Good
1 The teacher cover the entire syllabus 12 11 21 56
2 The teacher discuss topics in detail 7 12 24 58
Course Content
3 The teacher communicate clearly 10 10 20 60
4 The teacher inspires me by his /her knowledge in the subject 8 7 24 61
5 The tea_che_r engages the class for the full duration and completes the 10 13 26 51
course in time
The teacher provides guidance counseling in academic and non-academic
6 : ) 7 15 29 49
matters in/outside the class
Teaching- v The teacher uses modern teaching aids/gadgets, handouts, suggestion of 10 13 31 46
learning references, PPT, web-resources
process 8 The teacher pays attention to academically weaker students as well 8 12 25 55
9 How effective Presentation/Chart/Assignment are implemented in class 10 8 28 54
10 The Examinations/Assignments were graded fairly 5 6 29 60
11 Does the course meet your aspirations? 10 14 33 43
Curriculum 12 Do you think present curriculum is job oriented? 8 20 35 37
/Sy"abl.JS/ 13 Question paper covers all the topics in the Curriculum? 8 14 29 49
evaluation
PrOCEsS 14 The teacher was fair and unbiased in the evaluation Process? 7 11 35 47
15 | Whether transparency is maintained in evaluation process? 7 14 33 46




Do you think cultural and other activities are beneficial and organized in

16 regular basis? 1 15 29 45
17 | Are you satisfied with cleanliness in the university? 8 16 21 55
18 | Are you satisfied with the playground and sports facilities provided? 10 15 25 50
19 A_re the required numbers of titles in your subject available in the ; 16 24 53

Library?
Library/ 20 |A tisfied with the available Readi in the Library? 9 17 33 41

Sportsiothers re you satisfied wi e available Reading space in the Library-
21 Are the Library Staff co-operative and helpful? 10 13 21 56
22 How effective is Grievances Redress cell for you? 11 14 40 35
23 Are you satisfied with the computer and internet facility provided? 10 18 34 38
24 Do you think in-campus facilities like Canteen/ Medical/ other accessories 10 15 40 35
requirement are satisfactory?

o5 Availability of the officials in the University and response to students 10 18 39 33

problems
26 | Are there enough clean class rooms available in the Department? 10 16 30 44
27 | Are you provided with enough drinking water? 10 16 34 40
Administration 28 | Are you happy with the food served in the Hostels? 10 12 22 56
29 Are you aware of the functioning of a placement cell in our University? 9 20 24 47
30 | Are the Lab Equipments is proper working conditions? 7 14 34 45
31 Are you provided with adequate quantity of chemicals and specimen for 9 17 28 16

carrying out Lab. Activities?




Alumni Feedback Analysis Report Session 2018-19 (In Percentage)

S. No. POINTS UNSATISFACTORY | SATISFACTORY FAIR GOOD EXCELLENT
1 Admission Procedure 5 9 33 27 26
2 Fee Structure 2 10 26 35 27
3 Environment 2 10 33 30 25
4 Infrastructure and lab facility 5 10 35 32 18
5 Faculty 6 6 35 31 22
6 Guidance and Placement 4 8 31 33 24
7 Library 6 9 28 27 30
8 Canteen facilities 5 8 26 31 30
9 Hostel facilities 3 8 35 30 24
10 Overall rating of the university 2 7 28 26 37
11 Job and placement opportunity 6 9 28 31 26




